APRIL - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XIl) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

NEW SESSION BEGINS 2022-23

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

APRIL UGADI
FOOL'S DAY
4 Working day
3 NEW 5 6 7 8 for T:a;fhing
an on
SESSION Teaching Staff
BEGINS (Attendance is
(2022-23) compulsory)
Vishu
Festival
Rama Dr. Ambedkar| Good Friday | Hanuman
Navami Jayanti Jayanti

17

18

19

20

Last Date to

World
Creativity Day

21

22

23

Easter Day World w[i:tII(::LtF?iie Innovation English
Heritage Day (April) Day Language Day
Jamat
Ul-Vida 3 0
24 25 26 27 28 29 Story Telling
: Competition
International .
(English &
Dance Day Hindi)

Note : |:] No Class |:| Class

e @ 27 9o




MAY - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XIl) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

1°" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS / SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

May Day

2

3

Ramzan Id |
Eid-ul-Fitar

4

5

1st Internal
Assessment
Begins

6

7

3

Mother's
Day

9

Birthday of
Ravindranath

10

11

12

Buddha
Punima

13

14

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is
compulsory)

15

16

Buddha
Punima

17

18

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine
(May)

19

SUMMER
VACATION
BEGINS

20

21

1)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29




JUNE - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XIl) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN MON TUE WED THU

FRI

SAT

10

11

Working day
for Teaching

and Non

Teaching Staff

(Attendance is
compulsory)

12|13 |14 15| 16

17

18

19 2021|2223

Father's CLASSES
Day RESUME

24

25

Colour
Drawing
Competition

26 .27.| 28 | 29 | 30

Clear Fee
without fine
{June)

Note : |:| No Class |:| Class

00 20 @e-




JULY - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45A.M -

12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

1°" PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

31

1

Rath Yatra

2

Clay
Modeling
Competition

8

9

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is
compulsory)

10

Bakr Id |
Eid ul-Adha

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

World Emoji
Day

18

Science Quiz
Competition

25

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine
(July)

21

1" Periodical
Test Begins

23

Science Quiz
Competition

24

25

27

28

30




AUGUST - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2" PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 Hand Writing
Competition
(English &
Hindi)
W]l: g3dv
71819 1011 12 |==
and Non
. Teaching Staff
Muharram | Rakhi Raksha e :::nuﬂ:::e)'rs
Ashura Making Bandhan .lingh!J BellsvllJay
Competition (Hostel Day)

15

20

1 4 Indepl;a:;ience 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 Last Date to
(White Uniform- Parsi Janmashtami w[i:tlﬁﬁlrjtF?iﬁe
Flag Hoisting
at8.30 a.m.) Neurstoar (August)
2" Periodical Science Quiz
Test Begins Competition

28

29

30

31

Ganesh
Chaturthi

Note : |:| No Class |:| Class

00 31 @




SEPTEMBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION BEGINS

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

SAT

1| 2

4 S| 6 |78 |9

Teacher's Onam
Day

10

Working day
for Teaching

and Non

Teaching Staff

(Attendance is
compulsory)

11213141518

Clear Fee
without fine
(September)

17

181920212223

Half Yearly
Exam. Begins

24

2512627282930




OCTOBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

30 | 31 1

Chhat Puja

Working day
! 3 4 5 6 ’ for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
Gandhi Maha Dussehra (Attendance is
: : compulsory)
Jayanti Navami (PTA - 9:00 AW -
11:00 AM)

9 (10| 11|12 13|14 |15

A o
Jayanti Chauth Competition

16|17 181920 21 | 22

Clear Fee Competition
without fine (Math Quiz|
(October) Mental Maths)

DIWALI




NOVEMBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2

3

4

S

Carrom
Competition
{Skiping
Competition)

7

3

10

11

12

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is

| Gl
g Jayanti PTA - 9:00 AM -
Begins Y t 11:00 AM)
Children's
Day (Fancy
Dress, Dance
andsr{:‘::nt Chess
Competition) HampRatn
20 21 22 23 Last Date to 25 26
Clear Fee Stain Class
Spcllgrts_WBek without fine Painting
egins (November) Competition

2

28

29

30

Note : |:| No Class |:| Class

00 3/ @




DECEMBER - 2022

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

3" PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1123

11 12|13 (14|15 /16|17

3" Periodical
Test Begins

18119 .20 21122123 24

Clear Fee
without fine
{(December)
Christmas Guru Govind
Day Singh Jayanti

Note : |:| No Class |:| Class

o0 35 @0




JANUARY - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN MON TUE WED THU

FRI

SAT

1

New
Year's Day

5

7

12

National
Youth Day
(Swami
Vivekanand
Jayanti)

3 10| 11

13

Kite Flying
Competition

14

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is
compulsory)
(PTA - 9:00 AM -
11:00 AM)

15

Makar
Sankranti

16 |17 | 18 | 19

20

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine
(January)

21

26

22 | 23 | 24 | 25 |z
(White Uniform

-Flagé-la]istin'g

atg. a.m.

Subhash Vasant
Chandrahpse Panchami]
Jayanti Saraswati Puja

27

28

29 | 30 | 31

Note : |:| No Class |:| Class

o0 306 @




FEBRUARY - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2" INTERNAL ASSESMENT BEGINS

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2

3

4

Hazarat Ali's
Birthday

S

Guru Ravidas
Jayant

10

11

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is
compulsory)
(PTA - 9:00 XM -
11:00 AM)

12

13

3" Internal
Assessment
Begins

14

Valentine
Day

15

16

17

18

Maha
Shivratri

19

20

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine
(February)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27




MARCH - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SUN

MON TUE WED THU

FRI

SAT

1] 2

4

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine
(March)

HoLI

10

11

Working day
for Teaching
and Non
Teaching Staff
(Attendance is
compulsory)

12

13114 | 15|16

ANNUAL
EXAM.
BEGINS

17

18

19

201 2112223

24

25

26

2712812930

Ram
Navami

31

Note : |:| No Class I:| Class

o0 38 @




APRIL - 2023

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XIl) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

NEW SESSION BEGINS

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

30

1

April Fool's
Day

7

Good Friday

Working day
Th

and Non
Tea h S ff
(Att lla

[PTA HIJOXM—
11:00 AM

Easter

10

New Session
Begins

11

12

13

14

Ambedkar
Jayanti

15

16

17

20

Last Date to
Clear Fee
without fine

{April)

21

Jamat
Ul-Vida

42

Eid-ul-Fitr
(Ramzan)

23

27

28

29




