APRIL - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

NEW SESSION BEGINS 2022-23

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					APRIL FOOL'S DAY	2 UGADI
3	NEW SESSION BEGINS (2022-23)	5	6	7	8	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)
10 Rama Navami	11	12	13	Vishu Festival 14 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	15 Good Friday	16 Hanuman Jayanti
17 Easter Day	18 World Heritage Day	19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (April)	World Creativity Day 21 Innovation Day	22	23 English Language Day
24	25	26	27	28	Jamat UI-Vida 29 International Dance Day	30 Story Telling Competition (English & Hindi)
	No	te :	No Class	Cla	iss	

MAY - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

1ST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS / SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 May Day	2	Ramzan Id / Eid-ul-Fitar	4	5 1st Internal Assessment Begins	6	7
8 Mother's Day	9 Birthday of Ravindranath	10	11	12 Buddha Punima	13	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)
15	16 Buddha Punima	17	18 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (May)	19 SUMMER VACATION BEGINS	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				
	No	te :	No Class	Cla	iss	

JUNE - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19 Father's Day	20 CLASSES RESUME	21	22	23	24	25 Colour Drawing Competition		
26	27 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (June)	28	29	30				

JULY - 2022

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

1ST PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
31					1 Rath Yatra	Clay Modeling Competition
3	4	5	6	7	8	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)
10 Bakr Id / Eid ul-Adha	11	12	13	14	15	16
17 World Emoji Day	18 Science Quiz Competition	19	25 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (July)	21 1st Periodical Test Begins	22	23 Science Quiz Competition
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	No	te :	No Class	Cla	iss	

AUGUST - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2ND PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	1	2	3	4	5	6 Hand Writing Competition (English & Hindi)	
7	8	9 Muharram / Ashura	10 Rakhi Making Competition	11 Raksha Bandhan	12	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) / Jingle Bells Day (Hostel Day)	
14	15 Independence Day (White Uniform- Flag Hoisting at 8.30 a.m.)	16 Parsi New Year	17	18	19 Janmashtami	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (August)	
21	22 2 nd Periodical Test Begins	23	24	25	26	27 Science Quiz Competition	
28	29	30	31 Ganesh Chaturthi				
Note : No Class Class							

SEPTEMBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5 Teacher's Day	6	7	8 Onam	9	10 Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)
11	12	13	14	15	16 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (September)	17
18	19 Half Yearly Exam. Begins	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

·•• 32 •••

No Class

Class

Note:

OCTOBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30 Chhat Puja	31					1
2 Gandhi Jayanti	3	4 Maha Navami	5 Dussehra	6	7	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
9 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	10	11	12	13 Karva Chauth	14	15 General Quiz Competition
16	17	18	19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (October)	21	Pencil Drawing Competition (Math Quiz/ Mental Maths)
23	24 DIWALI	25	26	27	28	29
	No	te :	No Class	Cla	ass	

NOVEMBER - 2022

DAY SCHOOL

7.45 A.M. - 1.45 P.M. (V-XII) 7.45 A.M - 12.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2ND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5 Carrom Competition (Skiping Competition)
6	7 2 nd Internal Assessment Begins	8 Guru Nayak Jayanti	9	10	11	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
13	14 Children's Day (Fancy Dress, Dance and Talent Show Competition)	15	16	17	18	19 Chess Competition
20	21 Sports Week Begins	22	23	24 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (November)	25	26 Stain Class Painting Competition
27	28	29	30			

No Class

Class

Note:

DECEMBER - 2022

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

3RD PERIODICAL TEST BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
11	12 3 rd Periodical Test Begins	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (December)	21	22	23	24
25 Christmas Day	26	27	28	29 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti	30	31

No Class

Class

Note:

JANUARY - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
New Year's Day	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12 National Youth Day (Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)	13 Kite Flying Competition	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)		
15 Makar Sankranti	16	17	18	19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (January)	21		
22	23 Subhash Chandrabose Jayanti	24	25	26 Republic Day (White Uniform -Flag Hoisting at 9.30 a.m./ Vasant Panchami/ Saraswati Puja	27	28		
29	30	31						
	Note : No Class Class							

FEBRUARY - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

2ND INTERNAL ASSESMENT BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4 Hazarat Ali's Birthday
5 Guru Ravidas Jayant	6	7	8	9	10	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
12	13 3 rd Internal Assessment Begins	14 Valentine Day	15	16	17	18 Maha Shivratri
19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (February)	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				

Note : No Class Class

MARCH - 2023

WINTER CLASS

8.45 A.M. - 2.45 P.M. (V-XII) 8.45 A.M. - 1.25 A.M. (JUNIOR CLASSES)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (March)
5	6	7	8	9	10	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory)
12	13 ANNUAL EXAM. BEGINS	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30 Ram Navami	31	

Note : No Class Class

APRIL - 2023

MORNING CLASS

6.45 A.M - 12.45 P.M (V-XII) 6.45 A.M - 11.25 A.M (JUNIOR CLASSES)

NEW SESSION BEGINS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30						1 April Fool's Day
2	3	4	5	6	7 Good Friday	Working day for Teaching and Non Teaching Staff (Attendance is compulsory) (PTA – 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM)
9 Easter	10 New Session Begins	11	12	13	14 Ambedkar Jayanti	15
16	17	18	19	20 Last Date to Clear Fee without fine (April)	21 Jamat UI-Vida	22 Eid-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Note : No Class Class						